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Navy Blue 
Windowpane

Lt Grey Ivory 
Windowpane

Blue Navy 
Windowpane

Grey Blue 
Windowpane

Navy Violet 
Glenplaid

Lt Grey Lt Blue 
Glenplaid

Charcoal Red 
Glenplaid

Blue Red Nailhead 
Windowpane

Charcoal Blue 
Nailhead 

Windowpane

Navy Plaid

Charcoal Plaid

E2-4392664

E2-4392665

E2-4392666

E2-4392667

E2-4392668

E2-4392669

E2-4392670

E2-4392671

E2-4392672

E2-4392673

E2-4392674

260 gm / 8 oz

HERITAGE SUPER 100’s SUITINGS



Royal Blue 
Chalkstripe

Charcoal Chalkstripe

Navy Beaded Stripe

Lt Grey Beaded 
Stripe

Charcoal Beaded 
Stripe

Navy Pinstripe

Lt Grey Pinstripe

Charcoal Pinstripe

Navy Blue Stripe

Charcoal Blue Stripe

E2-4392675

E2-4392676

E2-4392677

E2-4392678

E2-4392679

E2-4392680

E2-4392681

E2-4392682

E2-4392683

E2-4392684

HERITAGE SUPER 100’s SUITINGS

260 gm / 8 oz



Blue Tic Weave

Navy Tic Weave

Charcoal Tic Weave

Royal Nailhead

Navy Nailhead

Lt Grey Nailhead

Charcoal Nailhead

Royal Herringbone

Navy Herringbone

Grey Herringbone

Black Herringbone

Navy Hopsack

Black Hopsack

E2-4392685

E2-4392686

E2-4392687

E2-4392688

E2-4392689

E2-4392690

E2-4392691

E2-4392692

E2-4392693

E2-4392694

E2-4392695

E2-4392696

E2-4392697

HERITAGE SUPER 100’s SUITINGS

260 gm / 8 oz



Grey Sharkskin

Charcoal Sharkskin

Blue Sharkskin

Royal Sharkskin

British Navy 
Sharkskin

Navy Sharkskin

Grey Solid

Charcoal Solid

Black Solid

Marine Blue Solid

Navy Solid

Tan Solid

Brown Solid

E2-4392698

E2-4392699

E2-4392700

E2-4392701

E2-4392702

E2-4392703

E2-4392704

E2-4392705

E2-4392706

E2-4392707

E2-4392708

E2-4392709

E2-4392710

HERITAGE SUPER 100’s SUITINGS

260 gm / 8 oz


